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2025 Observances
& Awareness Days

—Lunar New Year
—Valentine's Day
— Ramadan Commences panticipated Date)
— Clean Up Australia Day
— Shrove Tuesday
— Ash Wednesday
— International Women's Day
— NAPLAN
— Neurodiversity Celebration Week
— National Close the Gap Day
- Harmony Day
— National Ride2School Day
— Eid al-Fitr panticipated bate)
— Daylight Savings Ends
— Mother's Day
—Walk to School Week
— National Reconciliation Week
— World Environment Day
- NAIDOC Week
— National Science Week
— Bullying No Way:
National week of action
— Book Week
— Wear It Purple Day
— Australian Teacher Aide
Appreciation Week
— Father's Day
- R U OK? Day
— Daylight Savings Begins
— Diwali
— Halloween
— World Teachers' Day

— Remembrance Day

sentral.com.au

Sentral | Over 25 years' experience

working with schools and educators.

Connect and empower school communities through

simple and secure technology solutions.

Public Holidays

National
Jan 1- New Year's Day
Jan 26 — Australia Day

(*Holiday 27th)

Apr 18 — Good Friday
Apr 19 — Easter Saturday

(*Excluding TAS & WA)

Apr 20 - Easter Sunday

(*Excluding TAS)
Apr 21 - Easter Monday
Apr 25 - ANZAC Day
Dec 25 - Christmas Day
Dec 26 - Boxing Day /
Proclamation Day

Australian Capital Territory
Mar 10 — Canberra Day

Jun 2 — Reconciliation Day
Jun 9 - King's Birthday

Oct 6 — Labour Day

Contact the team:

New South Wales
Jun 9 - King's Birthday
Oct 6 — Labour Day

Northern Territory
May 5 - May Day

Jun 9 - King's Birthday
Aug 4 — Picnic Day

Queensland
May 5 - Labour Day
Aug 13 — Royal QLD Show

(*Brisbane area only)

Oct 6 - King's Birthday

South Australia

Mar 10 — Adelaide Cup Day
Jun 9 - King's Birthday
Oct 6 — Labour Day

Tasmania
Feb 10 — Royal Hobart Regatta

(*Southern TAS only)

Mar 10 - Eight Hours Day
Apr 22 — Easter Tuesday

(*Public Service only)

Jun 9 - King's Birthday
Nov 3 — Recreation Day

(*Some areas only)

Victoria

Mar 10 - Labour Day

Jun 9 - King's Birthday

Sep 26 — AFL Grand Final Eve

(*TBC)

Nov 4 — Melbourne Cup Day

Western Australia

Mar 3 - Labour Day

Jun 2 - WA Day

Sep 29 - King's Birthday

Monday to Friday, 7.30am — 6:00pm
via: sentral.com.au/support or call: 1800 998 538

Te r m D a t e S (*For Students in Government Schools)

Australian Capital Territory
— Mon Feb 3 to Fri Apr 11
—Tue Apr 29 to FriJul 4
—Tue Jul 22 to Fri Sep 26
—Tue Oct 14 to Thu Dec 18

New South Wales
—Thu Feb 6 to Fri Apr 11
—Thu Feb 13 to Fri Apr 11
— Wed Apr 30 to FriJul 4
—Tue Jul 22 to Fri Sep 26
—Tue Oct 14 to Fri Dec 19

Northern Territory
—Wed Jan 29 to Fri Apr 4
— Mon Apr 14 to Fri Jun 20
— Mon Jul 14 to Fri Sep 19
— Mon Oct 6 to Fri Dec 12

Queensland
—Tue Jan 28 to Fri Apr 4
—Tue Apr 22 to Fri Jun 27
—Mon Jul 14 to Fri Sep 19
—Tue Oct 7 to Fri Dec 12

South Australia
—Tues Jan 28 to Fri Apr 11
—Mon Apr 28 to FriJul 4
— Mon Jul 21 to Fri Sep 26
—Mon Oct 13 to Fri Dec 12

Tasmania
—Thu Feb 6 to Fri Apr 11
— Mon Apr 28 to FriJul 4
— Mon Jul 21 to Fri Sep 26
—Mon Oct 13 to Thu Dec 18

Victoria
—Wed Jan 29 to Fri Apr 4
—Tue Apr 22 to FriJul 4
— Mon Jul 21 to Fri Sep 19
— Mon Oct 6 to Fri Dec 19

Western Australia
—Wed Feb 5to Fri Apr 11
— Mon Apr 28 to FriJul 4
— Mon Jul 21 to Fri Sep 26
—Mon Oct 13 to Thu Dec 18
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